

■ Product Profile / Terms and Conditions							
Name of Product	WA-PANKO soymix 200g						
JAN Code	4971070416373	Package	Materials	PE,PET			
Use by date	13 months		Size/Inner Capacity	Length(cm)	Width(cm)	Height (cm)	Inner Capacity
			3.5	16.0	26.0	211.0	
Minimum Units of Delivery	5 carton	Packing	Materials	DB		Volume	40.0
Lead Time	Domestic delivery: about 2 weeks		size/Gross weight	Length(cm)	Width(cm)	Height (cm)	Weight (kg)
			31.0	44.5	34.0	9.1	
Storage Condition	<div><div><div><input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Normal Tempreture</div><div><input type="checkbox"/> Refrigeratino</div><div><input type="checkbox"/> Frozen</div></div><div></div></div>	Referenc e Price		Prices are valid before	Until the end of December 2025		
				Price in Japanese market	430 yen (excluding tax)		
Certifications (Products/System)	FSSC22000, Halal (Japan Islamic Trust)						

Ingredients and Additives	The Place of Origin	Nutritional Facts	Ingredient Amount (Eg. X calories/100g)
Rice flour (domestic rice)	Japan	Amount of heat	337kcal
Dried okara (contains soybeans)	Japan, America, Canada	Protein	15.0g
		Lipids	5.2 g
		Carbohydrates	67.6 g
		-Sugariness	47.3 g
		-Dietary fiber	20.3 g
		Salt equivalent	0 g
			Per 100g (analytical value)
Product Characteristics		Use Scenes (Usage ・ Recipes)	
Using our unique technology, we have created a product made entirely from Japanese rice and dried soy pulp, without using any wheat, gluten, or additives. This product is richer in dietary fiber than regular breadcrumbs. It can be used in a variety of dishes, just like regular breadcrumbs.		Recommended for low-carb fries (perfect for horse mackerel fries). Enjoy the crunchy texture of fried food.	

■ Product Picture	
	<div>   </div> <div> Allergen (Specific Raw Materials) </div> <div> Soybeans </div>